
Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

CR1/BSTI-1 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                       CLASS TEACHER: Safdar Hussain   

Room # 401  

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 

Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

    

Ardiyani Rahmi 

Comp & Dictation 

Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

    

Jiao Tian 

Oral Expression 

 

TUESDAY 
Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

Aziz Ur Rahman 

Reading Comp 

Ardiyani Rahmi 

Comp & Dictation 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Jiao Tian 

Oral Expression  

Aziz Ur Rahman 

Reading Comp 

Ardiyani Rahmi 

Comp & Dictation 

Jiao Tian 

Oral Expression  

 

THURSDAY 
Sajid Hussain 

Culture/Movie 

Sadia 

Culture/Movie 

Aziz Ur Rahman 

Reading Comp 

Jia 

Listening Comp 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  

09:55-
10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

Safdar Hussain 

ZHK    

Jia 

Listening Comp 

Jia 

Listening Comp 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

 
CR2  

         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                       CLASS TEACHER: Sadia Parveen  

Room # 403 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Sadia Parveen 

ZHK 

Jia Zheng Hua  

Comp & Dictation 

Jia Zheng Hua  

Comp & Dictation  

 

TUESDAY 
Sadia Parveen 

Reading Comp 

Sadia Parveen 

ZHK 

Ardiyani Rahmi  

Listening Comp 

Sadia Parveen 

ZHK 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Sadia Parveen 

ZHK 

Sajid Hussain 

Culture/Movie 

Jia Zheng Hua  

Comp & Dictation 

Ardiyani Rahmi  

Listening Comp 

 

THURSDAY 
Sadia Parveen 

Reading Comp 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Aymen  

Culture/Movie 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  

09:55-
10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Ardiyani Rahmi  

Listening Comp 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Sadia Parveen 

Reading Comp 

Sadia Parveen 

ZHK 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

CR3 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Aymen zahra   

Room # 404  

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Aymen Zahra 

ZHK   

Aymen Zahra 

Reading Comp 

  Jiao Tiantian  

Oral Expression 

Nayyar Nawaz  

Listening Comp 

 

TUESDAY 
Nayyar Nawaz 

Culture/Movie 

Aymen Zahra 

Reading Comp 

Waseel Sarwar 

Comp & Dictation 

  Jiao Tiantian  

Oral Expression 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Humaira Sabir 

Culture/Movie 

Aymen Zahra 

ZHK   

Aymen Zahra 

ZHK   

Nayyar Nawaz  

Listening Comp 

 

THURSDAY 
Aymen Zahra 

ZHK   

Nayyar Nawaz  

Listening Comp 

Waseel Sarwar 

Comp & Dictation 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Aymen Zahra 

Reading Comp 

Aymen Zahra 

ZHK   

  Jiao Tiantian  

Oral Expression 

Waseel Sarwar 

Comp & Dictation 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

DN-1/BSTI-2 
Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Aziz Ur Rehman  

Room # 402 
 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

Ma’am Rashda  

Essay Writing 

Ma’am Rashda  

Essay Writing 

 

TUESDAY 
Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Sajid Hussain 

Reading Comp 

Anaya  

Translation 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

Anaya  

Translation 

Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Ma’am Rashda  

Essay Writing 

 

THURSDAY 
Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Anaya  

Translation 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Aziz Ur Rehman 

ZHK 

Liujing 

Oral Expression 

Sajid Hussain 

Reading Comp 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

Diploma 2nd Semester (DO) 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Nayyar Nawaz  

Room # 301 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Hafsa Azam 

ZHK 

Jia Zhenghua 

Oral Expression 

 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

Ms. Humaira 

Translation 

 

TUESDAY 
Hafsa Azam 

ZHK 

Jia Zhenghua 

Oral Expression 

 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

 

WEDNESDAY 

Jia Zhenghua 

Oral Expression  

 

Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

Ms. Humaira 

Translation 

Hafsa Azam 

ZHK 

 

THURSDAY 
Khadija 

Essay Writing 

Anaya 

Reading Comp 

Hafsa Azam 

ZHK 

Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Anaya 

Reading Comp 

Hafsa Azam 

ZHK 

Anaya 

Reading Comp 

Ms. Humaira 

Translation 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

 IP-3 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Safdar Hussain  

Room # 406 (A) 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Khadija 

Essay Writing 

Humaira Sabir 

Area Study 

Sadia Parveen 

Reading comp 

Misbah Rashid 

Translation 

 

TUESDAY 
Humaira Sabir 

Area Study 
Working English 

Misbah Rashid 

Translation 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Khadija 

Essay Writing 
Working English 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 

Sadia Parveen 

Reading comp 

 

THURSDAY 
Safdar Hussain 

Oral Expression 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 

Misbah Rashid 

Translation 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Humaira Sabir 

Area Study 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 

Safdar Hussain 

Language 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-2 
Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER:  

Room # 403 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Khadija 

Comp & Dic 

Anaya 

Listening Comp 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

 

TUESDAY 
Anaya 

Listening Comp 

Hafsa Azam  

Reading Comp 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Liu Jing 

Oral Expression 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Anaya 

Listening Comp 

Khadija 

Comp & Dic 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Hafsa Azam  

Reading Comp 

 

THURSDAY Culture/Movie 
Khadija 

Comp & Dic 

Liu Jing 

Oral Expression 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Hafsa Azam  

ZHK 

Liu Jing 

Oral Expression 
Culture/Movie 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-3 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Dian 

Room # 406 (B) 

 
 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
 T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 

Sajid Hussain  

Vocabulary & Dic 

 

TUESDAY 
 T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

WEDNESDAY 

Ardiyani Rahmi  

 Adv Literary 

Reading  

T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

THURSDAY  T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 
Sajid Hussain  

Vocabulary & Dic 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

Friday  Sajid Hussain  

Vocabulary & Dic 

Ardiyani Rahmi  

 Adv Literary Reading  

Ardiyani Rahmi  

 Adv Literary Reading  



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-4 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Khadija 

 
Room # 303 & 419 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY  T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

TUESDAY  T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 
Khadija 

Adv. Lit Reading 

 

WEDNESDAY  T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 
Khadija 

Adv. Lit Reading 

 

THURSDAY  T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 
Hafsa Azam 

Adv. Voc & Dic 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

Friday Khadija 

Adv. Lit Reading 
 

Hafsa Azam 

Adv. Voc & Dic 

Hafsa Azam 

Adv. Voc & Dic 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-5 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Liujing 

Room # 419 & 303 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Liu Jing  

Scientific Trans 
T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

TUESDAY 
Ardiyani Rahmi  

Media Trans 
T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

WEDNESDAY 
Liu Jing  

Scientific Trans 
T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

THURSDAY 
Ardiyani Rahmi  

Media Trans 
T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  

09:55-
10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

Friday  

   



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-6 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Dr. Qutab 

Room # 303 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Dr. Qutab  

Literary Trans 
T&I Deptt T&I Deptt  

 

TUESDAY 
Ma’am Rashda  

Consecutive Inter 
(0920-1040) 

T&I Deptt T&I Deptt 
Sajid Hussain  

Legal Translation 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Dr. Qutab  

Literary Trans 
T&I Deptt 

Ma’am Rashda  

Consecutive Inter 

(1050-1200) 

Sajid Hussain  

Legal Translation 

 

THURSDAY  T&I Deptt 
Sajid Hussain  

Legal Translation 
 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  

09:55-
10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

Friday 
    



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-7 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Humaira Sabir 

Room # 303 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Rashida Mustafa 

Technical Trans 
T&I Deptt  

Dr. Qutab Ali  

Simultaneous Inter 
(1200-0115) 

 

TUESDAY 
Dr. Qutab Ali  

Simultaneous Inter 
T&I Deptt 

Dr. Qutab 

Religious Trans 
(1050-1210) 

Rashida Mustafa 

Technical Trans 

(1205-0115) 

 

WEDNESDAY     

 

THURSDAY 
Dr. Qutab 

Religious Trans 
 

Humaira Sabir  

Medical Trans 
(1045-1205) 301 

Humaira Sabir  

Medical Trans 
(1205-0115) 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

Friday     



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BSTI-8 
         Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Tahira Naveed 

Room # 419 

 
 
 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 

Ms. Anaya 

Simultaneous 

Inter 

(0800-0920) 

T&I Deptt 

Ms. Anaya 

Simultaneous Inter 

(1040-1200) 

 

 

TUESDAY   T&I Deptt  

 

WEDNESDAY  

Tahira Naveed 

Audio-Visual Trans 
(0930-1045) 

  

 

THURSDAY  
Tahira Naveed 

Audio-Visual Trans 
(0930-1045) 

  



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

DN-2 
Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Tahira Naveed  

Room # 301 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 
Aziz Ur Rehman 

Oral Expression 

Khadija  

Essay Writing 

Humaira 

Reading Comp 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

 

TUESDAY 
Khadija  

Essay Writing 

Khadija  

Essay Writing 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

Jia  

Listening Comp 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Aziz Ur Rehman 

Oral Expression 

Ma’am Misbah  

Translation 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

Humaira 

Reading Comp 

 

THURSDAY 
Jia  

Listening Comp 

Ma’am Misbah  

Translation 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Jia  

Listening Comp 

Tahira Naveed 

ZHK 

Aziz Ur Rehman 

Oral Expression 

Ma’am Misbah  

Translation 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

BS-CLT 
Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Hafsa Azam   

Room # 409 

 

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY Library 
Liujing 

CLT-102 

Hafsa Azam 

CLT-103 

CLT-104 

Isl Studies/ Ethics 

Dr. Zahoor Alam 

 

TUESDAY 
Liujing 

CLT-102 
Library 

Hafsa Azam 

CLT-103 

Ma’am Misbah 

CLT-101 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Hafsa Azam 

CLT-103 

CLT-105 

Geo/Pak Studies 

Kanwal Noureen 

CLT-104 

Isl Studies/ Ethics 

Dr. Zahoor Alam 

Ma’am Misbah 

CLT-101 

 

THURSDAY 
Hafsa Azam 

CLT-103 

Sajid Hussain 

Culture/Movie 

CLT-105 

Geo/Pak Studies 

Kanwal Noureen 

CLT-105 

Geo/Pak Studies 

Kanwal Noureen 
Period  Time  08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  

09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 
Hafsa Azam 

CLT-103 

Ma’am Misbah 

CLT-101 

CLT-104 

Isl Studies/ Ethics 

Dr. Zahoor Alam 

Liujing 

CLT-102 
(1115-1200) 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

IP-1 
Chinese Department NUML, Islamabad                        CLASS TEACHER: Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Room #  

Period 
 

Time 

1 
08:00-09:15 

2 
09:30-10:30 

L
o
n
g
 B

re
a
k
  

1
0
:3

0
-1

1
:0

0
 

3 
11:00-12:00 

4 
12:15-01:15 

 

MONDAY 

Nayyar Nawaz 

Listening Comp 

DN-1/BST-2 (402) 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

DO(406) 

Humaira 

Translation 

DO (406) 

 

TUESDAY 

Aymen Zahra 

Reading Comp 

Lab 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

DO(406) 

Maam Misbah 

Area Study 

BS-CLT (409) 

 

WEDNESDAY 
Safdar Hussain 

Oral Expression 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Humaira 

Translation 

DO (406) 

Maam Misbah 

Area Study 

BS-CLT (409) 

 

THURSDAY 

Khadija 

Essay Writing 

DO(406) 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Dr. Aftab Azeem 

Language 

Period  Time 08:00-8:55 9:00-9:55  
09:55-

10:15 

10:15-11:10 11:15-12:10 

 

FRIDAY 

Jia zhenghua 

Listening Comp 

DN-2 (301) 

Maam Misbah 

Area Study 

BS-CLT (409) 

Aymen Zahra 

Reading Comp 

Lab 

Humaira 

Translation 

DO (406) 



Dated:14-03-2023  

Chinese Department, NUML 

Time Table Session Feb 2023 to Jun 2023 

MORNING 
 

 


